Position No |Surname

1 221 |Peck

2 150 Holloway
3 184 |Clarke

4 200/|King

5 285 |Bragg

6 231|Wright

7 267 |Miller

8 183 | Doughty
9 201 |Stone

10 158 | Critchlow
11 292 |Card

12 271 |Ferguson
13 286 |Bosanquet
14 157 |Underhill
15 111 Rodiger
16 195 Noble

17 305 |Usher

18 172 Dolman
19 152 |Claxton
20 226 |Ingham
21 180 Peddle

22 228 |Rigby
23 212|Savage
24 214 |Jones
25 218 Blaber

26 255 |Carhart-Harris
27 247 \Mckenzie
28 136 |Bishop

29 273 |Spear
30 296 |Wright

31 176|Tindall
32 181 |King

33 224 |Verdi

34 306 |Rumming
35 125 |Wilson
36 275|Edmunds
37 225 |Dempster
38 138 |Williams
39 316 |Daryson
40 115 |Everett
41 134 |Povall
42 127 |Shawyer
43 243 | Tory

44 278 |Brennan
45 259 Martyn
46 189 Orourke
47 173 |Webb

48 261 Morris
49 290 |Wilding

Gold Hill 10k Results
08/10/2023

Forename
Christopher
Stuart
Lewis
Joshua
Jeremy
Christopher
Barry
Peter
Corey
Julian
Paul

lain

Matt
Matthew
Christian
Steven
Joseph
Harry
Steve
Vicki
Mark
Steven
Mark
David
Gary
Mike
Luke
Matty
Jon
Innes
Dave
Brandon
Louis
Kevin
David
Daniel
Lee
Stephen
Kevin
Mark
Georgina
Sam
Rupert
Richard
Hannah
Carl
Mark
Virginie
Paul

Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc

Poole Runners
Bournemouth Ac
Twemlow Track Club
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Poole Ac
Westbourne RC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Purbeck Runners
Yeovil Town Rrc
Poole Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Bournemouth Ac
Poole Runners

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Twemlow Track Club
Wimborne Ac
Twemlow Track Club
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Wimborne Ac

Poole Runners
Westbourne RC
Twemlow Track Club
Serpentine Rc

Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Littledown Harriers
Westbourne RC
Twemlow Track Club
Littledown Harriers
Westbourne RC
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Poole Runners
Bournemouth Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers
Westbourne RC

Royal Manor Portland
Dorchester Riot
Lytchett Manor Striders

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023

Gender Age | Time

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

42
39
33
28
42
37
43
46
19
62
51
34
50
34
37
35
15
17
47
36
45
40
38
47
50
44
22
46
51
57
36
25
39
53
58
41
39
42
40
40
28
15
44
40
33
43
34
40
63

00:36:05
00:36:27
00:37:06
00:37:37
00:38:27
00:39:21
00:39:32
00:39:52
00:40:10
00:40:56
00:41:03
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:21
00:41:21
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:45
00:42:18
00:42:23
00:42:37
00:42:43
00:42:46
00:42:50
00:42:52
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:47
00:43:52
00:44:09
00:44:17
00:44:39
00:44:44
00:44:50
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:45:06
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:32
00:45:46
00:46:04
00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:27

Page 1



Position
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

No |Surname
216 |Redford
149 |Musgrove
198 |Humphreys
123 Murray
256 |Chapman
207 |Wargent
248 Perry
164 |Shirley
293 Bragg
171 |Parkhill
311 |Kelly

144 |Barnes
182 |Perrett
210|Haylock
295 |Street
126 |Shawyer
239 Diffey
131 |Price
219 |Machin
121 |Rollett
159 |Khoshnevis
174 |Everett
309 | Switzer
112 Mitchell
272 |Roberts
238 |Baker
194 |Macaulay
287 |Hayes
269 Kavanagh
274 |Rutter
197 |Mcgrath
266 |Pearce
175 |Lawrence
122 |Farion
230 |Glanville
167 Morgan
279 |Quast
289 |Palmer
252 |Britton
313|Sheeley
245 |Downes
234 |Wallace
280 Clarke
301 |Filmer
203 |Beaton
223 Mitchell
146 |Lennon
168 | Pitcaithley
179 Mogridge

Gold Hill 10k Results

Forename
Jimmy
Ed
Mark
Hamish
Paul
Julie
Justin
Rich
Gemma
Andrew
Steven
lan
Karen
Gary
Andy
Philippa
lan

Neil Kelvin
Scott
Eleanor
Heather
Maria
Adam
Karen
Georgie
Graham
Andrew
Jonny
Joe
Vicky
Rhys
Donna
Ray

Jo

Mark
Robbie
Harriet
Henry
Wendy
Jon
Esther
Jilly
Alison
Graham
Aaron
Steven
Debbie
Lisa
Will

08/10/2023
Club
Poole Runners

Weymouth St Pauls
Purbeck Runners
Twemlow Track Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Littledown Harriers
Poole Runners

Poole Ac

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Weymouth St Pauls
Royal Manor Portland
Poole Ac

Littledown Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Egdon Heath Harriers
Weymouth St Pauls
Dorchester Riot
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Yeovil Town Rrc
Dorchester Riot
Lytchett Manor Striders
Purbeck Runners

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Westbourne RC
Lytchett Manor Striders

Royal Manor Portland
City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Yeovil Town Rrc

Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorchester Riot

Poole Runners

Poole Ac

Westbourne RC

City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc
Bournemouth Ac

Poole Runners

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023

Gender Age | Time

Male |48
Male |32
Male |60
Male |70
Male |44
Female |52
Male |51
Male |35
Female |40
Male |36
Male |41
Male |62
Female |53
Male |53
Male |54
Female (42
Male |40
Male |61
Male |46
Female |54
Female |63
Female |40
Male |29
Female |53
Female |46
Male (41
Male |30
Male (43
Male |22
Female |36
Male |26
Female |48
Male |53
Female |46
Male |44
Male |61
Female |44
Male |20
Female |44
Male |40
Female |41
Female |63
Female |46
Male |59
Male |44
Male |52
Female |59
Female |45
Male |30

00:46:36
00:46:41
00:46:53
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:29
00:47:37
00:47:46
00:48:09
00:48:20
00:48:28
00:48:45
00:48:46
00:48:55
00:49:00
00:49:07
00:49:09
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:49:52
00:49:53
00:50:02
00:50:21
00:50:34
00:50:38
00:50:57
00:51:10
00:51:13
00:51:18
00:51:26
00:51:28
00:51:36
00:51:50
00:52:13
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:19
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:45
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Position
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
144
146
147

No |Surname
186 |Blackmore
282 | Skipsey
205 | Taylor
114 |Ames
270|Higgins
108 |Salmon
249 Higham
142 |Smith
319/ Warner
139 Robson
257 |Hicks
244 |Martin
250 Paulley
188 Genco
119 |Dunk
193 |Grindrod
162 |Lawson
156 |Lewis
153 |Child
284 |Mullett
240 |Cotton
209 |Hetreed
315|Mapp
107 |Clarke
133 |Wheeler
185 |Meciarova-Inman
281|Ings

264 |Perrett
297 |Brown
300 |Williams
155 |Prior
262 | Shuter
213 |Sadler
147 |Littlecott
143 |Bolton
268 |Barker
148 \Horder
321 |Catting
237 |Baker
235|Ferguson
314 |Baird
215|Dunn
202 | Thorpe
177 |Nethercott
263 |Hurst
277 |Allard
303 |Harvey
154 |Browning
137 |Bandy

Gold Hill 10k Results

Forename
Neil
Luke
Mike
Matthew
Hailey
Mark
Jody
Brian
Mark
Kathryn
Barnaby
John
Michael
Leigh
Jonathan
Emma
Kelly

Liz
David
Tom
Tim
Olivia
Kerry
Sarah
Sarah
Tatiana
Connor
Chris
Toby
Neil
Christopher
Christie
Steven
Stephen
Paul
Paula
Caroline
Lauren
Abigail
lan
Gordon
Claire
Liny
Heather
David
Demetrie
Lucy
Mel

lan

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023

08/10/2023
Club
Littledown Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Royal Manor Portland
Egdon Heath Harriers

Wimborne AC

Poole Ac

Vegan Runners Uk
Dorchester Riot
Royal Manor Portland
Poole Runners

Royal Manor Portland
Westbourne RC
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne AC

Dorset Doddlers Rc

Poole Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders

Bournemouth AC
Poole Runners
Bournemouth Joggers

Purbeck Runners

Middlesborough & Cleveland Harriers

Dorchester Riot
Poole Runners

Lytchett Manor Striders

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Gillingham Trotters

Lytchett Manor Striders

Egdon Heath Harriers
Lonely Goat Rc

Gender Age | Time

Male |46
Male |33
Male |50
Male |46
Female |40
Male |51
Female |45
Male |61
Male |57
Female |58
Male (42
Male |50
Male |58
Male (43
Male (43
Female |31
Female |40
Female |50
Male |64
Male |33
Male |57
Female |62
Male |63
Female |47
Female |56
Female |47
Male |20
Male |55
Male |58
Male |49
Male |37
Female |46
Male |65
Male |67
Male |50
Female |55
Female |72
Female |31
Female |34
Male |66
Male |63
Female |49
Female (42
Female |58
Male |56
Male (42
Female |20
Female |54
Male |67

00:52:52
00:52:57
00:53:07
00:53:17
00:53:17
00:53:36
00:53:50
00:54:17
00:54:21
00:54:35
00:54:43
00:54:49
00:55:05
00:55:19
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:37
00:55:49
00:55:57
00:55:59
00:56:01
00:56:30
00:56:41
00:56:53
00:56:55
00:57:05
00:57:13
00:57:26
00:57:39
00:57:41
00:58:05
00:58:11
00:58:29
00:58:52
00:58:54
00:58:57
00:59:24
00:59:30
00:59:44
00:59:45
00:59:52
01:00:09
01:00:16
01:00:23
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:01:01
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Position
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
166
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

No |Surname
253 |Britton
308 | Townsend
320 |Charles
265 | Turnley
117 |Robinson
140 |Waters
135 |Brooks
307 |Sawyer
151 |Jenkins
232|Coogan
233 Kewley
246 Morgan
251 |Ambrosen
283 | Skipsey
220 |Blaber
229 |Broome
294 |Howlett

217 |Palmer-Smyth

291 |Ward

187 | Trowbridge
141 |Crabtree
260 |Leonard

145 |Holmes-Smith

276 |Evans
312|Pedersen
160 |Haddrell
109 |Reddick
196 |Sheppard
161 Rustell
206 |Philpott
204 | Gray

236 |Ferguson
288 \West
299 |[Evans
258 Perrett
165 | Thompson
317|Chandler
241 |Mills

191 |Dyble
163 | Trueick

124 |Campbell-Smith
113 |Durley-White

208 |Rose

132 |Brooke
178 |Guppy
298 |Brown
318 Phillips
192 | llisley

302 |Harvey

Gold Hill 10k Results

Forename
Bill
John
Clare
Jayne
John
Val
Beverley
Nicola
Amanda
Sally
Vicki
Caroline
Helen
Andrew
Dawn
Sara
Julia
Richard
Jane
Kevin
Lynne
Sam
Henrietta
Carla
Carsten
Phil
Laura
Roger
David
Annie
Chris
Pam
Louise
Kirsty
Sarah
Alison
Julie
Hayden
Neil
Simon
Robert
Sarah
Lucy
Flora
Christina
Ruth
Cynthia
Justin
Claire

08/10/2023
Club

Dorset Doddlers Rc

Purbeck Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Ac

Poole Runners

Poole Ac

Dorset Doddlers Rc
Gillingham Trotters
Gillingham Trotters
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Dorset Doddlers Rc

Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Wimborne Ac
Bournemouth Joggers
Lytchett Manor Striders

Weymouth St Pauls
Egdon Heath Harriers

Lytchett Manor Striders

Lytchett Manor Striders
Egdon Heath Harriers
Dorset Doddlers Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Gillingham Trotters

Westbourne RC
Lytchett Manor Striders
Poole Runners

Poole Ac

Weymouth St Pauls
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gillingham Trotters

Lytchett Manor Striders

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023

Gender Age | Time

Male |47
Male |53
Female |44
Female |57
Male |59
Female |65
Female |59
Female |53
Female |49
Female |47
Female |56
Female |58
Female |67
Male |63
Female |49
Female |62
Female |53
Male |51
Female |55
Male |51
Female |51
Female |56
Female |41
Female |44
Male |55
Male |55
Female |39
Male |71
Male |63
Female |55
Male |50
Female |54
Female |49
Female |49
Female |50
Female |53
Female |45
Male |27
Male |59
Male |55
Male |54
Female |47
Female |35
Female |70
Female |33
Female |53
Female |66
Male |26
Female |49

01:01:09
01:01:26
01:01:49
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:21
01:02:23
01:02:29
01:02:40
01:03:05
01:03:05
01:03:11
01:04:09
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:17
01:04:25
01:04:52
01:04:52
01:05:09
01:06:07
01:06:15
01:06:19
01:06:49
01:07:00
01:07:24
01:07:27
01:07:28
01:07:34
01:07:49
01:08:57
01:09:11
01:09:35
01:09:50
01:10:05
01:10:35
01:10:43
01:10:56
01:10:58
01:11:15
01:11:58
01:12:02
01:12:09
01:12:31
01:13:58
01:15:16
01:15:34
01:16:19
01:16:44
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Position No |Surname

197
198
200
199
201
202
203
204
205

169 |Hunt
190 Dyble
227 Scott
310 Mitchell
116 |Coverley
129 | Grummitt
170|Gosling
130 |Chandler
304 |Feather

Gold Hill 10k Results

Forename
Kim

Liz
Geoffrey
Barry

Gail
Darren
Julie
Jane
Jane

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023

08/10/2023
Club

Poole AC
Westbourne RC
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Poole Runners
Dorset Doddlers Rc

Gender Age | Time

Female |65
Female |60
Male |78
Male |80
Female |69
Male |59
Female |65
Female |67
Female |67

01:17:16
01:17:22
01:19:18
01:19:18
01:20:28
01:20:28
01:23:28
01:29:40
01:31:10
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Gold Hill 10k Prizes

08/10/2023

Prize Name Club Time

Ist Male Christopher Peck Egdon Heath Harriers 00:36:05
2nd Male Stuart Holloway City Of Salisbury Ac & Rc |00:36:27
Ist Female Vicki Ingham Poole Runners 00:41:37
2nd Female Georgina Povall Egdon Heath Harriers 00:45:06
Ist Male Vet Jeremy Bragg Twemlow Track Club 00:38:27
2nd Male Vet Barry Miller Poole Ac 00:39:32
Ist Female Vet Virginie Morris Dorchester Riot 00:46:22
2nd Female Vet  |Julie Wargent Egdon Heath Harriers 00:47:10
First Male Team  |Christopher Peck,Corey Stone,Matthew Underhill,Steven Noble |Egdon Heath Harriers 02:38:51
First Female Team |Georgina Povall,Hannah Martyn,Julie Wargent,Jody Higham Egdon Heath Harriers 03:11:52

Gold Hill 10k - 08/10/2023 Page 1



